Input signal/
Communication model Monitor output
How to Order
ITV
Pressure range
3 0 1 0 S0 1 2
Cable connector type
Bracket*1
Thread type
Port size
Power supply voltage
Model
*   The communication models
(CC, DE, PR, RC, and IL),
16 points preset input, and
10-bit digital input options
are only available for the 24
VDC.
Pressure display unit
Made to order
Refer to page 1184 for details.
*1   This product is for overseas use only ac-
cording to the New Measurement Act. (The
SI unit type is provided for use in Japan.)
For the communication models CC, DE, PR,
and RC, only “Nil” is available as it does not
have a pressure display.
*   Even when a cable connector is
selected, a communication cable is
not included for the communication
models CC, DE, and PR. Please
order it separately. Refer to the table
below.
For 10-bit digital input, the right angle
type cannot be selected.
For communication cables, use the parts listed below
(Refer to the M8/M12 connector in the Web Catalog for details.)
or order a product certified for the respective protocol (with M12 connector) separately.
Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
ITV1000/2000/3000 Series
*1  The bracket is included.
1 1000 type
2 2000 type
3 3000 type
1 0.1 MPa
3 0.5 MPa
5 0.9 MPa
0 24 VDC
1 12 to 15 VDC
0 Current type 4 to 20 mADC
(Sink type)
1 Current type 0 to 20 mADC
(Sink type)
2 Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
3 Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
40 4 points preset input
52 16 points preset input
(Switch output/NPN output)
53 16 points preset input
(Switch output/PNP output)
60 10-bit digital input
CC CC-Link
DE DeviceNet®
PR PROFIBUS DP
RC RS-232C communication
IL IO-Link
1 Analog output 1 to 5 VDC
2 Switch output/NPN output
3 Switch output/PNP output
4 Analog output 4 to 20 mADC
(Sink type)
Nil None

2 through 8-station manifold
Manifold Specifications (Excludes the ITV3000 series)6
How to Order Manifolds How to Order Manifold Assemblies
Example
*  Refer to the table below for possible mixed combination.
How to Order for Manifold Mounting
*  The m in the part numbers indicate the model nos. of the standard products.
*  For communication models, contact SMC for availability.
*  The thread type is Rc only.
*  For the ITV1000 series, the port size is 1/8 only.
*  For the ITV2000 series, the port size is 1/4 only.
*  The bracket accessory cannot be selected.
*  Not applicable to the ITV3000 series
ITV 0 X261 1
ITV 0 X262 2
IITV20 02 5
ITV1000, 2000 OUT port size
Connection thread type
Stations
*1   Electro-pneumatic regulators are counted starting from station 1 on the left
side with the OUT ports in the front.
*2   The port size for mounted electro-pneumatic regulators is Rc1/8 (ITV1000),
Rc1/4 (ITV2000) only.
*   When there is a large number of stations, use piping with the largest possible
inside diameter for the supply side, such as steel piping.
*   The use of the straight type cable connector is recommended. To mount right
angle type, be certain to check that no possible interference occurs.
*   When mounting a blanking plate and the regulator with a different pressure set,
please inform SMC of the order of a manifold station beside a purchase order.
IITV20-02-3 …………………
*ITV1030-311S-X26 ………
*P398020-13 ………………
*ITV2050-212S-X26 ………
 1 set (3-station manifold base part no.)
 1 set (Electro-pneumatic regulator part no.)*2
 1 set (Blanking plate assembly part no.)
 1 set (Electro-pneumatic regulator part no.)*2
The asterisk denotes the symbol for the assembly. Prefix it to the
part numbers of the electro-pneumatic regulator, etc.
1
2
3
ITV1030-311S-X26
Electro-pneumatic regulator P398020-13
Blanking plate assembly
ITV2050-212S-X26
Electro-pneumatic regulator
Rc, NPT, G1/2
2 x SUP port
IITV20-02-3
Manifold base (3 stations)
OUT port
Rc, NPT, G1/4
····Stations ∗1
Model ITV101n ITV103n ITV105n ITV201n ITV203n ITV205n
ITV101n V — — V — —
ITV103n — V V — V V
ITV105n — V V — V V
ITV201n V — — V — —
ITV203n — V V — V V
ITV205n — V V — V V
2 2 stations… …
8 8 stations
02 1/4
03 3/8
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
1205
Made to Order  ITV1000/2000/3000 Series
Best Pneumatics 8-4 Ver.7
Specifications
The graph shown above is a typical example. (This graph shows that the output
pressure curve is in a negative range when compared to the ideal line.)
The above characteristics (specifications) are confined to the static state. When air is consumed on the output side, the pressure may fluctuate.
1 0 0 1 2 SITV X4103 0